10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Admissions/Records Lead

Technician

Admissions/Records Technician

Admissions/Records Clerk Il|

Admissions/Records Coordinator

Admissions/Records Clerk Il

Admissions/Records Clerk IlI

Admissions/Records Clerk Il

Student Services Assistant

Admissions/Records Clerk Il

Admissions/Records Clerk Il

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Merced Community College
District

Department

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Admissions and Records

Total Wages

$49,310

$49,190

$43,420

$40,453

$35,525

$32,697

$29,561

$26,278

$22,799

$12,789

$5,609

$5,481

$3,726

$3,454

$2,943

$2,675

$1,998

$1,699



19. Student Worker Merced Community College Admissions and Records $1,017
District

20. Student Worker Merced Community College Admissions and Records $396
District



