	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Admissions/Records Lead Technician		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$49,310
2.	Admissions/Records Technician		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$49,190
3.	Admissions/Records Clerk III		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$43,420
4.	Admissions/Records Coordinator		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$40,453
5.	Admissions/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$35,525
6.	Admissions/Records Clerk III		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$32,697
7.	Admissions/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$29,561
8.	Student Services Assistant		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$26,278
9.	Admissions/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$22,799
10.	Admissions/Records Clerk II		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$12,789
11.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$5,609
12.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$5,481
13.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$3,726
14.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$3,454
15.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$2,943
16.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$2,675
17.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$1,998
18.	Student Worker		Merced Community College District	Admissions and Records	\$1,699

19.	Student Worker	Merco Distri	, ,	Admissions and Records	\$1,017
20.	Student Worker	Merce Distri	, ,	Admissions and Records	\$396